
Examination into the soundness of the South Oxfordshire Local 
Plan 2011-2034  

HEARINGS PROGRAMME v1 

Week 1 

Date 10 AM 2 PM 
Tuesday 14 July Opening 

Matter 1: Housing 
requirement 

Matter 1 continued 

Wednesday 15 July Matter 2: Housing 
trajectory and housing 
supply 

Matter 2 continued 

Thursday 16 July Matter 3: Housing for 
everyone 

Matter 4: Design and 
Density  

Friday 17 July Reserved for items arising 
from Matters 1 to 4; 
Inspector’s 
announcements 

Adjournment 

 

Week 2 

Date 10 AM 2 PM 
Monday 20 July Adjournment Adjournment 
Tuesday 21 July Inspector’s 

announcements; Matter 5: 
Spatial Strategy 
 

Reserved for Matter 5 if 
necessary 

Wednesday 22 July Reserved for Matter 5 if 
necessary 

Matter 6: Green Belt 
(strategic) 

Thursday 23 July Matter 7: Infrastructure 
(strategic); 

Matter 8: Climate change 
mitigation  

Friday 24 July Matter 9: Employment 
development; Inspector’s 
announcements 

Adjournment 

 

Week 3 

Date 10 AM 2 PM 
Monday 27 July Adjournment Adjournment 
Tuesday 28 July Inspector’s 

announcements; Matter 
10: STRAT3: Didcot 
Garden Town 

Matter 11: STRAT7: 
Chalgrove Airfield 

Wednesday 29 July Matter 12: STRAT8 and 
STRAT9: Land at/adjacent 
to Culham Science Centre 

Matter 13: STRAT11: Land 
south of Grenoble Road  

Thursday 30 July Matter 14: STRAT12: Land 
at Northfield 

Matter 15: STRAT10: Land 
at Berinsfield 

Friday 31 July Matter 16: STRAT13: Land Adjournment 



north of Bayswater Brook; 
Inspector’s 
announcements 

 

Week 4 

Date 10 AM 2 PM 
Monday 3 August Adjournment Adjournment 
Tuesday 4 August Matter 17: Henley on 

Thames 
Matter 18: Thame 

Wednesday 5 
August 

Matter 19: Wallingford Inspector’s announcements 
and requirements; CLOSE 

Thursday 6 August Reserve day Reserve day 
Friday 7 August Reserve day Reserve day 
 

 

 

 

 

	


